
Winners List - Motor Car [AUC]
2025-01-14

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AUC 001 10,000 235,000 AUC-35202****5797-

001 HASAN

2 Motor 
Car AUC 003 5,000 10,500 AUC-35202****9779-

003 MUHAMMAD AHSAN

3 Motor 
Car AUC 004 5,000 6,500 AUC-35202****9779-

004 AMIR ZIA

4 Motor 
Car AUC 005 35,800 210,000 AUC-35201****0015-

005 FAISAL JUTT ASSOCIATES

5 Motor 
Car AUC 006 5,000 56,000 AUC-35202****5797-

006 HASAN

6 Motor 
Car AUC 008 8,400 9,000 AUC-35202****8235-

008 Ijaz Amin

Motor AUC-35202****8235-7 AUC 009 9,100 10,000 Ijaz Amin

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 009

8 Motor 
Car AUC 010 15,200 15,200 AUC-34603****9497-

010 aqeel

9 Motor 
Car AUC 011 6,300 45,000 AUC-35404****0979-

011 Anjum Khurshid

10 Motor 
Car AUC 012 19,900 45,000 AUC-35200****5189-

012 FASAL JAMIL

11 Motor 
Car AUC 013 2,000 5,000 AUC-35200****6373-

013 Meezan bank Ltd

12 Motor 
Car AUC 015 2,000 23,500 AUC-34603****6087-

015 Waseem

13 Motor 
Car AUC 016 2,000 2,000 AUC-42201****8425-

016 Tahir Abdul Hameed

14 Motor 
Car AUC 017 2,000 12,500 AUC-34101****0475-

017 Sameer

15 Motor 
Car AUC 018 2,000 21,000 AUC-34603****8983-

018 Sitec Pvt Ltd

16 Motor 
Car AUC 019 2,000 15,000 AUC-33102****3635-

019 Rozina

17 Motor 
Car AUC 020 2,000 21,500 AUC-35201****1387-

020 UMER AZIZ

18 Motor 
Car AUC 021 3,400 3,900 AUC-35201****5491-

021 ARTEMA MEDICAL



19 Motor 
Car AUC 023 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****3155-

023 HLM

20 Motor 
Car AUC 024 2,000 22,500 AUC-35202****5039-

024 azam bahi

21 Motor 
Car AUC 025 11,400 11,900 AUC-35201****8122-

025 ASAD REHMAN

22 Motor 
Car AUC 026 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****9211-

026 Hassan Ali Arshad

23 Motor 
Car AUC 027 2,000 10,000 AUC-34603****7305-

027 SIALKOT OIL REFINERY PRIVATE LIMITED

24 Motor 
Car AUC 028 2,000 6,500 AUC-35202****3165-

028 imperium

25 Motor 
Car AUC 029 2,000 13,000 AUC-33100****7243-

029 SHAHID RAZAK

26 Motor 
Car AUC 032 2,000 11,000 AUC-36302****8687-

032 humayun

27 Motor 
Car AUC 034 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****6669-

034 rana

28 Motor 
Car AUC 035 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****3811-

035 khwar

29 Motor 
Car AUC 038 2,000 5,500 AUC-36302****6487-

038 ms

Motor AUC-36104****1193-30 AUC 039 2,000 9,000 Zahid Iqbal



Car 039

31 Motor 
Car AUC 040 2,000 2,500 AUC-37402****7541-

040 shamoon saddar

32 Motor 
Car AUC 041 2,000 2,000 AUC-38403****9115-

041 ali nisar ghumman

33 Motor 
Car AUC 043 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****9239-

043 ali

34 Motor 
Car AUC 044 7,200 22,000 AUC-35404****8829-

044 Ehsan

35 Motor 
Car AUC 047 2,000 2,000 AUC-35404****7819-

047 Razzaq

36 Motor 
Car AUC 050 2,000 10,000 AUC-35202****7905-

050 ASMA TARIQ

37 Motor 
Car AUC 053 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****0163-

053 c

38 Motor 
Car AUC 054 2,000 2,000 AUC-35404****1311-

054 USMAN QADIR

39 Motor 
Car AUC 055 20,000 38,000 AUC-36302****0091-

055 sadiq

40 Motor 
Car AUC 056 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****5727-

056 M Adeel

41 Motor 
Car AUC 057 2,000 2,500 AUC-33100****7243-

057 NAVEED AHMAD A/C UNITED BANK LIMITED



42 Motor 
Car AUC 059 2,000 2,000 AUC-34101****0475-

059 Sameer

43 Motor 
Car AUC 060 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****8671-

060 NCCS

44 Motor 
Car AUC 065 2,000 3,000 AUC-33100****2125-

065 haji sb

45 Motor 
Car AUC 066 38,700 43,000 AUC-35101****9121-

066 azeem

46 Motor 
Car AUC 067 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****3725-

067 FARASAT ALI

47 Motor 
Car AUC 070 2,000 15,000 AUC-13101****1463-

070 Zaheer

48 Motor 
Car AUC 074 2,000 4,500 AUC-36502****4611-

074 Zahoor Ahmad

49 Motor 
Car AUC 079 2,000 2,000 AUC-35201****3637-

079 Ehtisham

50 Motor 
Car AUC 081 2,000 5,000 AUC-35202****8451-

081 MUNAZA KASHIF

51 Motor 
Car AUC 084 2,000 2,000 AUC-35201****1387-

084 UMER AZIZ

52 Motor 
Car AUC 085 2,000 5,500 AUC-33100****2125-

085 haji sb

Motor AUC-33100****7243-53 AUC 086 2,000 4,500 GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED



Car 086

54 Motor 
Car AUC 087 2,000 2,000 AUC-34101****0475-

087 Sameer

55 Motor 
Car AUC 088 8,400 9,000 AUC-33100****9781-

088 Abdul Hameed

56 Motor 
Car AUC 089 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****9025-

089 P

57 Motor 
Car AUC 090 2,000 5,500 AUC-35202****9025-

090 Js

58 Motor 
Car AUC 091 2,000 2,000 AUC-34101****8687-

091 shakeel

59 Motor 
Car AUC 094 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****3503-

094 M Ali

60 Motor 
Car AUC 098 2,000 2,000 AUC-38403****6247-

098 Bank Alfalah islamic

61 Motor 
Car AUC 100 51,700 51,700 AUC-35202****8009-

100 AS

62 Motor 
Car AUC 101 2,400 5,500 AUC-35202****4997-

101 Shujaat Ali Sheikh

63 Motor 
Car AUC 102 2,000 2,000 AUC-38403****7563-

102 HAMZA BASHIR

64 Motor 
Car AUC 106 2,000 2,000 AUC-38403****7563-

106 AMAN ULLAH



65 Motor 
Car AUC 110 2,000 25,000 AUC-35202****0505-

110 BAFL

66 Motor 
Car AUC 111 116,700 125,000 AUC-35202****7593-

111 co hrr

67 Motor 
Car AUC 112 2,000 3,500 AUC-35202****1481-

112 aman ullah

68 Motor 
Car AUC 113 2,000 5,000 AUC-35202****7447-

113 TOYOTA AIRPORT MOTORS

69 Motor 
Car AUC 114 2,000 2,000 AUC-35201****4202-

114 zaheer

70 Motor 
Car AUC 117 2,000 6,000 AUC-31205****2005-

117 Mubeen Maher

71 Motor 
Car AUC 121 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****2175-

121 sobia aslam

72 Motor 
Car AUC 123 2,000 5,500 AUC-34603****5585-

123 HUSSNAIN ALI

73 Motor 
Car AUC 124 2,000 3,500 AUC-34201****2621-

124 ALI

74 Motor 
Car AUC 132 2,000 2,000 AUC-34101****5987-

132 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

75 Motor 
Car AUC 133 2,000 2,000 AUC-35302****5231-

133 Faisal

Motor AUC-35200****8797-76 AUC 135 2,000 4,500 SAFINA KAUSAR



Car 135

77 Motor 
Car AUC 140 2,000 2,500 AUC-36302****1483-

140 qasim

78 Motor 
Car AUC 144 2,000 2,500 AUC-35202****5263-

144 Zamir Haider awan

79 Motor 
Car AUC 145 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****1483-

145 qasim

80 Motor 
Car AUC 147 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****0719-

147 Rizwan Ali

81 Motor 
Car AUC 149 2,000 2,500 AUC-33100****3695-

149 Arslan Aslam

82 Motor 
Car AUC 150 2,000 2,500 AUC-33100****2125-

150 Shoaib Lyallpur

83 Motor 
Car AUC 152 2,000 2,000 AUC-33100****5141-

152 sajidenterprises99

84 Motor 
Car AUC 158 2,000 2,500 AUC-34101****0475-

158 Sameer

85 Motor 
Car AUC 159 2,000 2,000 AUC-36401****8081-

159 Abdul Waqar

86 Motor 
Car AUC 166 2,000 13,000 AUC-38403****6413-

166 Furrakh Shoaib

87 Motor 
Car AUC 168 2,000 2,000 AUC-33100****2777-

168 Interloop Limited



88 Motor 
Car AUC 173 2,000 2,000 AUC-31303****4637-

173 MUHAMMAD USMAN HABIB

89 Motor 
Car AUC 176 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****2525-

176 SABEEL AFZAL

90 Motor 
Car AUC 177 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****7593-

177 mgp

91 Motor 
Car AUC 183 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****8067-

183 IMRAN LATIF

92 Motor 
Car AUC 188 2,000 2,000 AUC-35201****4202-

188 zaheer

93 Motor 
Car AUC 193 2,000 2,000 AUC-33100****2257-

193 nabeela

94 Motor 
Car AUC 199 2,000 4,000 AUC-35200****5653-

199 FARHAN SALEEM

95 Motor 
Car AUC 202 2,200 2,200 AUC-35202****4055-

202 AMJAD

96 Motor 
Car AUC 204 2,000 2,000 AUC-34101****0475-

204 Sameer

97 Motor 
Car AUC 212 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****4105-

212 bilal bara

98 Motor 
Car AUC 213 2,000 3,500 AUC-36202****1761-

213 ikhlaq

Motor AUC-34101****1293-99 AUC 214 2,000 3,000 Abdullah



Car 214

100 Motor 
Car AUC 218 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****2165-

218 NAWABZADA WAJAHAT ALI KHAN

101 Motor 
Car AUC 223 2,000 2,000 AUC-33100****0763-

223 Riaz Ahmad

102 Motor 
Car AUC 224 2,000 9,000 AUC-35200****8797-

224 MUHAMMAD HAMZA GUL KAKAR

103 Motor 
Car AUC 228 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****8715-

228 Ali Hussain

104 Motor 
Car AUC 242 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****8203-

242 tauseef

105 Motor 
Car AUC 250 2,000 2,000 AUC-33201****6131-

250 Muhammad Aziz ur Rehman

106 Motor 
Car AUC 255 2,000 2,000 AUC-35200****0635-

255 Atlas Insurance Limited

107 Motor 
Car AUC 262 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****5837-

262 awan sports inds

108 Motor 
Car AUC 272 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****4914-

272 Iqra Munir

109 Motor 
Car AUC 275 2,000 2,500 AUC-36502****1298-

275 sufan

110 Motor 
Car AUC 277 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****9275-

277 MALIK MAQSOOD KHALID



111 Motor 
Car AUC 300 11,000 15,000 AUC-35201****2167-

300 shani shah

112 Motor 
Car AUC 307 2,000 2,500 AUC-34403****9935-

307 hamza Zafar tarar

113 Motor 
Car AUC 310 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****6487-

310 ms

114 Motor 
Car AUC 311 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****4553-

311 Umaaur hussain

115 Motor 
Car AUC 313 12,400 20,000 AUC-34101****4265-

313 I

116 Motor 
Car AUC 315 2,000 2,000 AUC-35201****9219-

315 MUHAMMAD AJAZ AHMED

117 Motor 
Car AUC 321 2,000 3,000 AUC-35202****9373-

321 gujjar 66

118 Motor 
Car AUC 325 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****7863-

325 IMRAN ALI SIDDIQUI

119 Motor 
Car AUC 329 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****3811-

329 so

120 Motor 
Car AUC 336 2,000 2,000 AUC-35301****4585-

336 kc

121 Motor 
Car AUC 340 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****1483-

340 qasim

Motor AUC-35202****7593-122 AUC 345 2,000 2,000 mgp



Car 345

123 Motor 
Car AUC 352 2,000 2,500 AUC-35202****8115-

352 mcb

124 Motor 
Car AUC 353 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****0775-

353 Komal Naseer

125 Motor 
Car AUC 354 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****2175-

354 adnan hameed

126 Motor 
Car AUC 360 2,000 2,500 AUC-35101****0760-

360 raza

127 Motor 
Car AUC 400 5,400 5,400 AUC-35201****3669-

400 M umer

128 Motor 
Car AUC 411 2,000 2,000 AUC-36202****1761-

411 ahmad

129 Motor 
Car AUC 413 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****5813-

413 INVEREX POWER SOLUTIONS

130 Motor 
Car AUC 414 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****1114-

414 BANK ALFALAH LTD

131 Motor 
Car AUC 417 2,000 5,500 AUC-34603****8847-

417 ATIF MUNIR

132 Motor 
Car AUC 435 2,000 2,000 AUC-45402****1037-

435 Rashid Qayoom

133 Motor 
Car AUC 441 2,000 2,000 AUC-38403****3765-

441
B44W0118961 HAMZA ALI 441 - 03227124803 

IMRAN



134 Motor 
Car AUC 443 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****2833-

443 AHSAN

135 Motor 
Car AUC 444 28,400 115,000 AUC-36302****3811-

444 pm

136 Motor 
Car AUC 445 2,000 2,000 AUC-35201****4941-

445 M Saleem

137 Motor 
Car AUC 447 2,000 2,500 AUC-35202****5633-

447 Ajmal Hussain

138 Motor 
Car AUC 450 2,000 2,000 AUC-34201****6569-

450 ibrahim

139 Motor 
Car AUC 455 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****3345-

455 A Z ENTERPRISES

140 Motor 
Car AUC 469 2,000 2,000 AUC-15401****9409-

469 Ayaz Khan

141 Motor 
Car AUC 471 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****9025-

471 P

142 Motor 
Car AUC 474 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****7593-

474 fbl um

143 Motor 
Car AUC 481 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****0555-

481 Habib Bank Ltd

144 Motor 
Car AUC 500 20,900 24,000 AUC-35202****5797-

500 HASSAN

Motor AUC-35202****2833-145 AUC 501 2,000 2,000 AHSAN



Car 501

146 Motor 
Car AUC 504 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****9239-

504 rashid

147 Motor 
Car AUC 511 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****0505-

511 BAFL

148 Motor 
Car AUC 512 2,000 20,000 AUC-36502****2731-

512 saleem

149 Motor 
Car AUC 515 2,000 3,000 AUC-32304****3509-

515 Shahid Iqbal

150 Motor 
Car AUC 522 2,000 2,500 AUC-34101****5987-

522 MUHAMMAD

151 Motor 
Car AUC 523 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****8243-

523 m zeshan khan

152 Motor 
Car AUC 524 2,000 2,000 AUC-35201****3064-

524 Umair Anwar

153 Motor 
Car AUC 525 2,000 10,000 AUC-35202****4925-

525 S M ASHIQUE

154 Motor 
Car AUC 536 2,000 2,000 AUC-35200****4099-

536 Kamran Farooq

155 Motor 
Car AUC 537 2,000 2,500 AUC-35202****8191-

537 Amanullah Alvi

156 Motor 
Car AUC 538 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****5727-

538 mbl



157 Motor 
Car AUC 544 2,000 2,500 AUC-35202****7471-

544 MUHAMMAD FARAZ KHAN

158 Motor 
Car AUC 550 2,000 2,500 AUC-36302****5407-

550 Zeeshan Hameed

159 Motor 
Car AUC 551 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****5837-

551 super crompton inds

160 Motor 
Car AUC 555 71,300 72,000 AUC-35202****6177-

555 FARAKH SHAHZAD

161 Motor 
Car AUC 568 2,000 2,500 AUC-37301****1657-

568 Muhammad Saeed

162 Motor 
Car AUC 572 27,900 56,000 AUC-36302****8687-

572 humayun

163 Motor 
Car AUC 592 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****5837-

592 farid ulhaq

164 Motor 
Car AUC 599 2,000 2,000 AUC-32303****8907-

599 Fida Muhammad HBL

165 Motor 
Car AUC 600 5,000 37,000 AUC-35202****5797-

600 HASAN

166 Motor 
Car AUC 602 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****8183-

602 waqas mujahid din

167 Motor 
Car AUC 625 2,000 5,000 AUC-35202****2525-

625 BANK ALFALAH LTD

Motor AUC-34101****4265-168 AUC 644 2,000 2,000 I



Car 644

169 Motor 
Car AUC 646 2,000 2,000 AUC-32102****4311-

646 M Shahid Karim

170 Motor 
Car AUC 650 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****3165-

650 moiz

171 Motor 
Car AUC 652 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****3718-

652 AHSAN

172 Motor 
Car AUC 678 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****3457-

678 Umais Shakoor

173 Motor 
Car AUC 685 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****7071-

685 SHEIKH IMRAN AMIN

174 Motor 
Car AUC 688 2,000 2,000 AUC-35201****8051-

688 Muhammad Hussain

175 Motor 
Car AUC 699 2,000 2,000 AUC-33104****2903-

699 JAVED KHAN

176 Motor 
Car AUC 700 23,400 30,000 AUC-13101****1463-

700 Zaheer

177 Motor 
Car AUC 702 2,000 2,000 AUC-33100****7243-

702 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

178 Motor 
Car AUC 705 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****0819-

705 Qamar Uz Zaman Sair

179 Motor 
Car AUC 712 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****6565-

712 Star agro services private limited



180 Motor 
Car AUC 723 2,000 2,500 AUC-35201****8549-

723 Muhammad Akram Sajid

181 Motor 
Car AUC 734 2,000 2,000 AUC-33100****3347-

734 ali

182 Motor 
Car AUC 744 2,000 2,000 AUC-31201****2555-

744 Farooq Motors

183 Motor 
Car AUC 746 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****1193-

746 KHAWAJA WASIF HANIF

184 Motor 
Car AUC 750 2,000 2,000 AUC-33100****7243-

750 SHABANA AYUB

185 Motor 
Car AUC 757 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****3657-

757 KHAWAJA ABDUL MANAN

186 Motor 
Car AUC 760 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****2675-

760 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER

187 Motor 
Car AUC 766 2,000 2,000 AUC-31303****2249-

766 Mohsin Hafeez

188 Motor 
Car AUC 770 2,000 2,000 AUC-34104****6535-

770 Suzuki Wazirabad Motors

189 Motor 
Car AUC 773 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****0507-

773 RAMEEZ SOHAIL

190 Motor 
Car AUC 775 2,000 2,000 AUC-33100****7243-

775 JAVED AKHTAR A/C UNITED BANK LIMITED

Motor AUC-35201****3637-191 AUC 777 58,400 150,000 PH



Car 777

192 Motor 
Car AUC 784 2,000 2,000 AUC-34102****2905-

784 MUHAMMAD FIAZ

193 Motor 
Car AUC 786 168,500 168,500 AUC-37402****7541-

786 Muhammad shahid ayub

194 Motor 
Car AUC 789 2,000 10,000 AUC-34101****4265-

789 I

195 Motor 
Car AUC 791 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****6427-

791 A Z ENTERPRISES

196 Motor 
Car AUC 792 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****4105-

792 umer arif

197 Motor 
Car AUC 800 13,000 13,000 AUC-36103****6977-

800 Muhammad Asif

198 Motor 
Car AUC 801 2,000 2,000 AUC-36502****1298-

801 Muhammad AYYAZ BILAL

199 Motor 
Car AUC 804 2,000 11,000 AUC-33100****7243-

804 GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

200 Motor 
Car AUC 811 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****1483-

811 qasim

201 Motor 
Car AUC 816 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****8983-

816 Sitec Pvt Ltd

202 Motor 
Car AUC 818 2,000 2,000 AUC-35102****5083-

818 malik



203 Motor 
Car AUC 820 2,000 2,000 AUC-34603****8983-

820 Sitec Pvt Ltd

204 Motor 
Car AUC 824 2,000 2,000 AUC-34101****2337-

824 Zafar Ullah

205 Motor 
Car AUC 866 2,000 2,000 AUC-36402****8559-

866 shahzad shah

206 Motor 
Car AUC 871 2,000 2,000 AUC-35201****2353-

871 QURBAN LI

207 Motor 
Car AUC 875 2,000 2,000 AUC-31205****2005-

875 Mubeen

208 Motor 
Car AUC 878 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****6427-

878 A Z ENTERPRISES

209 Motor 
Car AUC 882 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****4613-

882 MILLAT TRACTOR LIMITED

210 Motor 
Car AUC 901 2,000 2,000 AUC-35101****8855-

901 khalid

211 Motor 
Car AUC 905 2,000 2,500 AUC-35202****9025-

905 Bilal

212 Motor 
Car AUC 906 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****9541-

906 NADIR ASLAM

213 Motor 
Car AUC 908 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****1483-

908 qasim

Motor AUC-38104****8487-214 AUC 912 2,000 2,500 zzz



Car 912

215 Motor 
Car AUC 919 2,000 2,000 AUC-37301****2563-

919 u

216 Motor 
Car AUC 926 2,000 3,000 AUC-34402****6145-

926 ALTAF HUSSAIN

217 Motor 
Car AUC 930 2,000 2,000 AUC-36302****8353-

930 ali

218 Motor 
Car AUC 931 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****2525-

931 UMER USMAN SURGICAL

219 Motor 
Car AUC 932 2,000 2,000 AUC-36401****9669-

932 muhammad ahsan

220 Motor 
Car AUC 951 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****7593-

951 hrr

221 Motor 
Car AUC 952 2,000 2,000 AUC-34101****0475-

952 Sameer

222 Motor 
Car AUC 955 2,000 4,000 AUC-32102****5097-

955 mujaded

223 Motor 
Car AUC 979 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****4553-

979 H

224 Motor 
Car AUC 989 2,000 2,000 AUC-32304****6949-

989 fazal cloth

225 Motor 
Car AUC 990 2,000 2,000 AUC-35102****2051-

990 Allah wasya



226 Motor 
Car AUC 995 2,000 2,000 AUC-35202****7593-

995 mgp
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